
Bharat Chandra Memorial 

 
 
 
 
 
 This is for Information that Following Students 
Financial Assistance under
Year 2018-19 
 
Poran Jyoti Nath 
Minakshi Barua 
Sima Nath 
Jumi Dutta 
Mayuri Baruah 
Total 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Bharat Chandra Memorial Trust 
Bahona College 
Jorhat, Assam 

This is for Information that Following Students has been provided 
Financial Assistance underBharat Chandra Memorial Award for the 

4455 
1000 
5150 
1875 
2050 
14,530 

(P. N. Bora)

has been provided 
Bharat Chandra Memorial Award for the 

 P. N. Bora)   


